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RESOLUTION 
NO.

DATE OF 
APPROVED 

RESOLUTION DEPARTMENT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
 AVAILABLE 
BALANCE 

 Starting Balance  $        300,000.00 

257-07 10-Jul-07 Parks and Recreation State Senior Softball Tournament 2,300.00$        $        297,700.00 

290-07 22-Aug-07 Parks and Recreation Veterans Day Parade 1,000.00$        $        296,700.00 

319-07 6-Sep-07 Public Works Fund for Waikoloa Emergy Access 40,000.00$      $        256,700.00 

346-07 3-Oct-07 Office of the Prosecuting Attorney Kohala Comm Athletic Association 5,000.00$        $        251,700.00 

349-07 3-Oct-07 Research and Development Great Waiomina Centennial 10,000.00$      $        241,700.00 

354-07 17-Oct-07 Parks and Recreation Elderly Activ (Kohala Senior Center) 2,710.00$        $        238,990.00 

361-07 17-Oct-07 Public Works Puakō Access Road Paving 15,000.00$      $        223,990.00 

363-07 17-Oct-07 Office of the Prosecuting Attorney Community Violence Coordinator Position 5,000.00$        $        218,990.00 

377-07 17-Oct-07 Parks and Recreation 1st Annual Veterans Day Parade 5,000.00$        $        213,990.00 

409-07 7-Nov-07 Research and Development Kona Earth Day 3,000.00$        $        210,990.00 

411-07 20-Nov-07 Parks and Recreation Waimea Park Basket Ball Goal 12,809.70$      $        198,180.30 

434-07 5-Dec-07 Parks and Recreation Prog Release Bases Kohala Parks 5,243.31$        $        192,936.99 

427-07 5-Dec-07 Research and Development Kohala Center 30,000.00$      $        162,936.99 

440-07 19-Dec-07 Fire Department Lifeguard Tower Spencer Beach Park 41,000.00$      $        121,936.99 

451-07 19-Dec-07 Office of the Prosecuting Attorney Waimea Middle School Leadership Program 6,208.00$        $        115,728.99 

458-08 9-Jan-08 Parks and Recreation Ho'oko Street Park Backstops 5,500.00$        $        110,228.99 

480-08 9-Jan-08 Parks and Recreation Kohala Senior Center 100 Chairs 2,500.00$        $        107,728.99 

481-08 9-Jan-08 Research and Development Waikoloa CDP 'Public Outreach' 10,000.00$      $          97,728.99 

497-08 6-Feb-08 Planning GIS Maps 2,844.00$        $          94,884.99 
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524-08 6-Feb-08 Parks and Recreation Ping Pong tables for Kamehameha Park 3,165.00$        $          91,719.99 

537-08 12-Mar-08 Civil Defense Kohala Ditch 15,000.00$      $          76,719.99 

559-08 12-Mar-08 Fire Department Reward for Arsonist 5,000.00$        $          71,719.99 

568-08 25-Mar-08 Public Works Halawa cemetary 40,000.00$      $          31,719.99 

588-08 9-Apr-08 Research and Development Waikoloa Dry Forest 10,000.00$      $          21,719.99 

587-08 9-Apr-08 Office of Housing and Comm. Devp. Dental Van 15,000.00$      $            6,719.99 

627-08 22-Apr-08 Planning Arborist Advisory committee 1,000.00$        $            5,719.99 

649-08 3-Jun-08 Research and Development Waiomina Centennial 5,000.00$        $               719.99 

Do Not Use

 TOTAL EXPENSE 299,280.01$   


